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ID #
C00088369
C00141903
C00003558
C00281089
C00281360
C00112359
C00227744
C00294223
C99002396
C00109744
C00279091
C00084863
C00064337
C00232173
C00142653
C00250399
C00199802
C00001727
C00221168
C00280255
C00212126
C00297614
C00253039
C00149013
C00178517
C00107789
C00167478
C00204453
C00075390
C00281865
C00281188
C00280222
C00247403
C00193862
C00010488
C00216077
C00281428
C00199786
C00292755
C00250944
C00210542
€00288423
C00301291
C00138701
C00165548
C00283515
C00279489
C00000794
C00109355
C00212902

PAC Table 5d
Top 50 NonConnected PACs by Cash On Hand
as of December 31, 1994

Committee

CAMPAIGN AMERICA

AUTO DEALERS AND DRIVERS FOR FREE TRADE PAC

NATIONAL COMMITTEE FOR AN EFFECTIVE CONGRESS

ACORN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

S-PAC

SYMMS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (SYMMS PAC)

ERNST & YOUNG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

CONSERVATIVE PAC INC

AMERICAN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

ISSUES '96 (FKA ISSUES '94)

CHVALA CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE (PAC)

ALLIANCE FOR AMERICAN LEADERSHIP (FKA CHENEY FOR CONG)
APPLEPAC:FKA APPLEGATE FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE PAC
PRICE WATERHOUSE PARTNERS' POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
ALERTED DEMOCRATIC MAJORITY

AMERICANS FOR FREE INTERNATIONAL TRADE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE INC
ENGLISH LANGUAGE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

BUSINESS INDUSTRY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

ARTHUR ANDERSEN/ANDERSEN CONSULTING PAC (ARTHUR ANDERSEN & FKA-CO
ROE POLITICAL COMMITTEE

SMIRNOFF/INGLENOOK DISTRIBUTORS PAC

DERMPAC

CFT FUND ACCOUNT |

FREEDOM FUND; THE

IFAW ANIMAL ACTION COMMITTEE INC

PEOPLE FOR JOHN HEINZ COMMITTEE

COMMITTEE FOR DEMOCRATIC ACTION (FKA METZENBAUM FOR SENATE - 1988)
KING & SPALDING NONPARTISAN COMMITTEE FOR GOOD GOVERNMENT
CITIZENS FOR THE REPUBLIC

FRIENDS OF SOPHIE MASLOFF

LEADERSHIP FOR AMERICA

PEAT MARWICK PARTNERS/PRINCIPALS & EMPLOYEES POLITICAL ACTION COMMIT
NORTH JERSEY PAC

FRIENDS OF EDELMAN

WOMEN FOR:

VICTORY AMERICA (FKA) FUND FOR SOUTHERN PROGRESS
POLICY GROUP

KIRKPATRICK & LOCKHART POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA VOTER GUIDE

RURAL BUILDERS OF AMERICA PAC - (RBAPAC)

COMMITTEE FOR QUALITY ORTHOPAEDIC HEALTH CARE INC
FRIENDS OF MAYOR CALIGUIRI

COMMITTEE TO ELECT GREG FAJT PAC

AMERICANS FOR GOOD GOVERNMENT INC

FUND FOR DEMOCRATIC LEADERSHIP FKA SAC PAC

LEADERSHIP AMERICA

GOVERNMENT UNDER DEMOCRACY

NEW FRONTIER LEADERSHIP PAC (FKA LENT FOR CONGRESS)
VOTERS FOR CHOICE/FRIENDS OF FAMILY PLANNING

FIFTH HORSEMAN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

Amount

$2,473,035
$532,645
$437,226
$311,892
$265,035
$259,962
$250,920
$249,091
$243,516
$171,408
$161,581
$156,174
$146,692
$124,926
$119,225
$110,332
$110,030
$103,050
$99,744
$87,872
$84,651
$82,689
$76,811
$76,322
$76,249
$75,645
$71,940
$68,658
$66,652
$63,170
$57,316
$55,539
$54,355
$54,172
$52,912
$52,334
$51,996
$51,979
$50,827
$50,142
$43,503
$43,247
$42,641
$42,520
$42,031
$41,966
$41,857
$41,300
$41,042
$40,534






